© Transcend 2017. All rights reserved.
Dashcam I
Road safety is important. Transcend's DrivePro 130 and DrivePro 110 dashcams utilize a Sony image sensor to
provide high-resolution images with extremely �ne tonal gradation even in low light. Both DrivePro dashcams
feature a built-in battery, a handy snapshot button, emergency recording, headlight reminder, and driver fatigue
alert. The DrivePro 130 especially features Wi-Fi connectivity that works with the exclusive DrivePro App to provide
real-time footage playback and download.
-

Parking monitoring mode
safeguards your vehicle 24/7
Ordering Information
TS16GDP130A (Adhesive Mount)
TS16GDP130M (Suction Mount)
TS16GDP110A (Adhesive Mount)
TS16GDP110M (Suction Mount)
Dimensions
Weight
Display Type and Size
Lens